
 
 

ATTACHMENT 1 
 
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET – SEPTEMBER 13, AND 15, 2011  
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Central Maui Landfill – LFG Utilization RFP (11-12 / P-15) 
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-in Sheet 

September 13, 2011 
 

Name Company Phone E-mail 

Michael Kehano County of Maui 808-270-6153 michael.kehano@co.maui.hi.us 

Paul Stout Cornerstone Environmental 630-633-5822 paul.stout@cornerstoneeg.com 

Eric Yamashige County of Maui 808-270-7875 eric.yamashige@co.maui.hi.us 

Bob Mason Hawthorne CAT 808-676-0234 bmason@hawthornecat.com 

Karl Bossert S&B Energy 808-633-4788 kbossert@sandbco.com 

Jon Santos Blue Planet Energy 808-870-3648 bpenergy@gmail.com 

Arun Sharma UTS Bioenergy 808-207-7843 asharma@utsbioenergy.com 

Michael Ribao MECO 808-872-3500 mribao@mauielectric.com 

James D. Bier Ameresco 209-610-4318 jbier@ameresco.com 

Alan Janechek Janechek & Assoc. 887-949-5422 ajanechek@pacbell.net 

Les Sutton IMC / Quanta 808-478-5548 sutton_les@islandmechanical.com 

Richio Hatano Panatech 808-946-8880 r.hatano@panatech.hi.com 
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Central Maui Landfill – LFG Utilization RFP (11-12 / P-15) 
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-in Sheet 

September 13, 2011 
 

Name Company Phone E-mail 

Dennet Azuma Parsons 808-527-3321 dennet.azuma@parsons.com 

Bill Rhodes Bio Renewables, LLC 808-697-2311 rhodesbill@yahoo.com 

Mike Souza Bio Renewables, LLC 808-357-8235 mis.consulting55@yahoo.com 

Victor Reyes Akahele Energy 808-280-8257 vgreyes@hawaiantel.net 

Bob Robinson Bio Renewables 808-284-5971 bobrob007@hotmail.com 

Jack Watkins HRP 56, LLC 808-497-0885 hicatfan@aol.com 

Justin Goza MECO 808-872-3293 justin.goza@mauielectric.com 

Garth Turley MECO 808-872-3204 garth.turley@mauielectric.com 

Don Suzuki M&A 808-572-1745 don@mai-hawaii.com 

Mike Miyamoto County of Maui 808-270-8230  
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Central Maui Landfill – LFG Utilization RFP (11-12 / P-15) 
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-in Sheet 

September 15, 2011 
 

Name Company Phone E-mail 

Michael Kehano County of Maui 808-270-6153 michael.kehano@co.maui.hi.us 

Paul Stout Cornerstone Environmental 630-633-5822 paul.stout@cornerstoneeg.com 

Jeff Pierce SCS Energy 562-426-9544 jpierce@scsenergy.com 

Palo Luckett Pacific Light and Power 808-652-4183 palo@pacificlightandpower.com 

Rick Padger Nova Gen 403-819-7808 rick@aristar.ca 

Steve Oney DCO Energy Energenic OTE 
Corporation 808-256-8010 soney@otecorporation.com 

Bob Mason Hawthorne CAT 808-676-0234 bmason@hawthornecat.com 

James Loux Energy Hawaii 808-879-4703 jloux@nrgyhi.com 

Justin Goza MECO 808-872-3293 Justin.goza@mauielectric.com 

Poe Tyler Days Core 808-265-2060 ptyler@wst-llc.com 

Andrew Wycklendt Shaw 808-840-2015 andrew.wycklendy@shawgrp.com 

Wade Harada HGC 808-268-8606 wadeharada@gmail.com 
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